Page 1 / 4 CERT-AP-FORM 01 Rev. 00
LCIE N° : NF012_3307
Titulaire :
License Holder:
ABB STOTZ KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Str. 82
69123 HEIDELBERG
Allemagne

15000 A together with following technical parameter:
B, C, D:       50 A; 63 A
Type key and type description:
S30___ ___  ___ ___
        A       B   C    D
A) Number of poles: 1; 1-NA; 2; 3; 3-NA; 4
B) P (15, 20, 25 kA)
C) Instantaneous tripping current: B; C; D
D) Rated current (A): 0,5 – 63 A
Annexe de la licence / Annex of license
NF012_3307
Page 3 / 4 CERT-AP-FORM 01 Rev. 00
Circuit breakers series S30.P (25 kA)
No. of poles   1  2  3  4  1+N  3+N
Characteristic
and
Rated current
S301P
S302P
S303P
S304P
S301P-NA
S303P-NA
6
8
S301P B6
S301P B8
S302P B6
S302P B8
S303P B6
S303P B8
S304P B6
S304P B8
S301P-NA B6
S301P-NA B8
S303P-NA B6
S303P-NA B8
  10  S301P B10  S302P B10  S303P B10  S304P B10  S301P-NA B10  S303P-NA B10
B  13  S301P B13  S302P B13  S303P B13  S304P B13  S301P-NA B13  S303P-NA B13
  16  S301P B16  S302P B16  S303P B16  S304P B16  S301P-NA B16  S303P-NA B16
  20  S301P B20  S302P B20  S303P B20  S304P B20  S301P-NA B20  S303P-NA B20
  25  S301P B25  S302P B25  S303P B25  S304P B25  S301P-NA B25  S303P-NA B25
  0,5  S301P C0,5  S302P C0,5  S303P C0,5  S304P C0,5  S301P-NA C0,5  S303P-NA C0,5
  1  S301P C1  S302P C1  S303P C1  S304P C1  S301P-NA C1  S303P-NA C1
  1,6  S301P C1,6  S302P C1,6  S303P C1,6  S304P C1,6  S301P-NA C1,6  S303P-NA C1,6
  2  S301P C2  S302P C2  S303P C2  S304P C2  S301P-NA C2  S303P-NA C2
  3  S301P C3  S302P C3  S303P C3  S304P C3  S301P-NA C3  S303P-NA C3
  4  S301P C4  S302P C4  S303P C4  S304P C4  S301P-NA C4  S303P-NA C4
  6  S301P C6  S302P C6  S303P C6  S304P C6  S301P-NA C6  S303P-NA C6
C  8  S301P C8  S302P C8  S303P C8  S304P C8  S301P-NA C8  S303P-NA C8
  10  S301P C10  S302P C10  S303P C10  S304P C10  S301P-NA C10  S303P-NA C10
  13  S301P C13  S302P C13  S303P C13  S304P C13  S301P-NA C13  S303P-NA C13
  16  S301P C16  S302P C16  S303P C16  S304P C16  S301P-NA C16  S303P-NA C16
  20  S301P C20  S302P C20  S303P C20  S304P C20  S301P-NA C20  S303P-NA C20
  25  S301P C25  S302P C25  S303P C25  S304P C25  S301P-NA C25  S303P-NA C25
  0,5  S301P D0,5  S302P D0,5  S303P D0,5  S304P D0,5  S301P-NA D0,5  S303P-NA D0,5
  1  S301P D1  S302P D1  S303P D1  S304P D1  S301P-NA D1  S303P-NA D1
  1,6  S301P D1,6  S302P D1,6   S303P D1,6  S304P D1,6  S301P-NA D1,6  S303P-NA D1,6
  2  S301P D2  S302P D2  S303P D2  S304P D2  S301P-NA D2  S303P-NA D2
  3  S301P D3  S302P D3  S303P D3  S304P D3  S301P-NA D3  S303P-NA D3
  4  S301P D4  S302P D4  S303P D4  S304P D4  S301P-NA D4  S303P-NA D4
  6  S301P D6  S302P D6  S303P D6  S304P D6  S301P-NA D6  S303P-NA D6
D  8  S301P D8  S302P D8  S303P D8  S304P D8  S301P-NA D8  S303P-NA D8
  10  S301P D10  S302P D10  S303P D10  S304P D10  S301P-NA D10  S303P-NA D10
  13  S301P D13  S302P D13  S303P D13  S304P D13  S301P-NA D13  S303P-NA D13